
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

No.

11

21

16

18

32

24

23

12

1

13

27

2

10

25

22

7

Name

Jorge Silva

Duarte Martins

Francisco Reis

Armando Santos

Gonçalo Oliveira

José Amaral

Rui Bolas

Miguel Pinto

António Baptista

Paulo Reis

Diogo Constante

Rui Martins

Teresa Vieira de Abreu

Luis Vieira de Abreu

José Pinto

Francisco Matos

Best Tm

1:15.601

1:15.663

1:15.849

1:15.972

1:15.974

1:16.534

1:16.982

1:17.146

1:17.767

1:17.857

1:18.055

1:18.646

1:18.808

1:19.552

1:20.698

1:21.555

Diff

-

+0.062

+0.248

+0.371

+0.373

+0.933

+1.381

+1.545

+2.166

+2.256

+2.454

+3.045

+3.207

+3.951

+5.097

+5.954

Gap

-

+0.062

+0.186

+0.123

+0.002

+0.560

+0.448

+0.164

+0.621

+0.090

+0.198

+0.591

+0.162

+0.744

+1.146

+0.857

In Lap

6

8

7

8

8

8

8

8

8

7

7

6

8

8

7

7

Laps

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

Comment

Sorted on Best Lap timeKartistas da Ordem

Grupo A

Treinos

Practice

Euroindy 0,910 Km
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Race Director
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